APC500_2
DIMENSIONS
Tabletop housing
562 mm x 211 mm x 420 mm (WxHxD)
Plasma generator
Length 180 mm
Width 60 mm
Thickness 40 mm
Weight: approx. 0.5 kg
Cable length 3 m (special length on request)
TREATMENT WIDTH
Max. 50- 60 mm
GENERATOR
Frequency approx. 40 kHz
Throughput approx. 500 W
POWER SUPPLY
230 V / 6 A, 50 / 60 Hz
CONTROLS
Manual control
Via the button at the front panel of the unit
Semi-automatic control
Connection at the rear panel via SUB-D
(switches plasma on and off)
PlasmaAPC 500
© �Diener electronic GmbH & Co. KG · DB-Atmosphärendruckanlagen · DB000013DE/EN-202110
Pictures may differ from original product. Errors and omissions excepted.www.plasma.com
ATMOSPHERIC PRESSURE
PLASMA SYSTEMS